Version I - January 2026
Quick Start Guide
Page 2
Accessories 3
Battery Installation 4
Downloading LogTag® Analyzer 5
Configuring your UTRED30-16 6

Glycol Buffer
Not Included -  Optional
Order Code: Glycol  Buffer-70ml
External Probe
Not Included (Required)
Smart Probe
Not Included (Recommended)
Compat ible Smar t  Probes:
Order Code
Exposed
Tip Length
Tip
Diameter
Cable
Length
CP100K-15 65mm ø3.2mm 1.5m (4’11”)
CP100K-30 65mm ø3.2mm 3m (9’10”)
OR
Popular Compat ible Probes:
Order Code
Exposed
Tip Length
Tip
Diameter
Cable
Length
ST100K-15 65mm ø3.2mm 1.5m (4’11”)
ST100K-30 65mm ø3.2mm 3m (9’10”)
ST100S-15 22.5mm ø5mm 1.5m (4’11”)
ST100S-30 22.5mm ø5mm 3m (9’10”)
For more probe
options, scan
the QR code to
download the